BANK OF ENGLAND

The Bank releases information about appointments, expenses, receipt of entertainment and gifts over £100
from external parties, excluding any information which the Bank considers confidential at the time.

Diary List for Martin Weale

Date Diary Entry
2016
06 January Pre-MPC Meeting
Joint MPC/FPC Briefing Meeting
MPC Meeting
07 January MPC Meeting
13 January MPC Meeting
20 January Visit to the Central Southern Agency including speech ‘What'’s in a week’s work?’
given at Gatwick Diamond Business, Crawley
27 January Pre-MPC Meeting
28 January MPC Meeting
01 February MPC Meeting
03 February MPC Meeting
12 February Discussion with students from Royal Grammar School Newcastle, London
17-18 February Visit to the Northern Ireland Agency
23 February Treasury Select Committee Hearing
26 February Monetary Policy Roundtable
2-3 March Visit to the Yorkshire and the Humber Agency including visits to Croda

International plc including lunch, ABI (UK) Ltd, Associated British Ports Hull &
Goole, William Jackson Food Group Ltd and discussion with Agency Contacts

08 March Speech 'Unconventional monetary policy’ given at the University of Nottingham
including dinner, Nottingham

09 March Pre-MPC Meeting

10 March MPC Meeting

14 March MPC Meeting

15 March Lord King address to former colleagues on the publication of his book

16 March MPC Meeting

22 March Target 2.0 Schools Competition National Final

06 April Pre-MPC Meeting
Joint MPC/FPC Briefing Meeting
MPC Meeting

07 April MPC Meeting

13 April MPC Meeting

28 April Court Lunch

29 April Discussion at European University Institute Economics Workshop including dinner,
Florence

03 May Pre-MPC Meeting

04 May MPC Meeting

06 May MPC Meeting

11 May MPC Meeting

13 May Speech ‘What’s Going on? Uncertain data and uncertain outcomes’ given at the
University of Liverpool including lunch, Liverpool

16 May Discussion at the Royal Statistical Society including lunch, London

17 May Discussion at State Street Global Markets dinner, London

24 May Treasury Select Committee Hearing

25-26 May Visit to the North East Agency including visits to Theatre Royal Newcastle

including lunch, Peacocks Medical Group, Owen Pugh & Co Ltd, Newcastle
University, discussion with Agency contacts, discussion at breakfast in conjunction
with NECC and discussion with the Northern Housing Consortium, including lunch

09 June Pre-MPC Meeting
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MPC Meeting

13 June MPC Meeting

15 June MPC Meeting
Discussion at School of Economics & Finance dinner at Queen Mary University,
London

16 June Leaving reception for Stephen Collins

Lord Mayor’s Banquet for Bankers and Merchants of the City of London at the
Mansion House, London

21 June Discussion at European Central Bank including lunch, Frankfurt

24 June Discussion at University of Birmingham

27 June Leaving reception for Andrew Bailey

30 June Visit to Greater London Agency including visit to ITV plc and Society of Motor
Manufacturers and Traders Ltd

06 July Pre-MPC Meeting
Joint FPC/MPC Briefing Meeting
MPC Meeting

07 July MPC Meeting

11 July Discussion at Economic and Social Research Council Workshop including dinner,
Colchester

13 July MPC Meeting

Court Lunch
Leaving reception for Paul Fisher

18 July Speech ‘Brexit and Monetary Policy’ given at Resolution Foundation, London

21 July One Bank Flagship Seminar by William Tayler and Roy Zilberman (Lancaster
University)

26 July Leaving reception for Martin Weale

27 July Pre-MPC Meeting

28 July MPC Meeting

01 August MPC Meeting

03 August MPC Meeting
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Entertainment received by Martin Weale

Date
2016

02 March
08 March
29 April

13 May
16 May
17 May
25 May
26 May

15 June

16 June

21 June
11 July

From

Croda International plc
University of Nottingham
European University
Institute

University of Liverpool
Royal Statistical Society
State Street Global Markets
Theatre Royal

NECC

Northern Housing
Consortium

School of Economics and
Finance

Lord Mayor of London

European Central Bank
Economic and Social
Research Council

Entertainment

Lunch, Goole
Dinner, Nottingham
Dinner, Florence

Lunch, Liverpool
Lunch, London
Dinner, London
Lunch. Newcastle
Breakfast, Matfen
Lunch, Newcastle

Dinner, Queen Mary University, London

Banquet for Bankers and Merchants of the City of
London at the Mansion House, London

Lunch, Frankfurt

Dinner, Colchester
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Gifts received by Martin Weale

Month From Gift

2016

Nil
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from external parties, excluding any information which the Bank considers confidential at the time. Please
note that the figures may include costs that relate to a previous period. Travel includes costs for transport,

accommodation and subsistence while travelling on official business.

Summary of expenses incurred for Martin Weale

March-May 2016

Foreign Business Travel

Florence

Domestic Business Travel

Yorkshire and the Humber, Nottingham, Liverpool and the North East
Official Entertainment

Other

Fee for publication of paper in the Journal of Monetary Economics
Car Hire/Taxis

Florence

Total

June-August 2016

Foreign Business Travel

Frankfurt

Domestic Business Travel
Birmingham, Newport and Colchester
Official Entertainment

Other

Car Hire/Taxis

London, Birmingham and Colchester
Total

£163.00

£765.30

£0.00
£167.05

£125.34

£1,220.69

£267.33
£416.10
£0.00
£0.00
£111.80

£795.23
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