

The Bank releases information about appointments, expenses, receipt of entertainment and gifts over £100 from external parties, excluding any information which the Bank considers confidential at the time.

Diary List for Martin Weale

Date Diary Entry

2016

06 January Pre-MPC Meeting

Joint MPC/FPC Briefing Meeting

MPC Meeting

07 January MPC Meeting 13 January MPC Meeting

20 January Visit to the Central Southern Agency including speech 'What's in a week's work?'

given at Gatwick Diamond Business, Crawley

27 January Pre-MPC Meeting
28 January MPC Meeting
01 February MPC Meeting
03 February MPC Meeting

12 February Discussion with students from Royal Grammar School Newcastle, London

17-18 February23 FebruaryVisit to the Northern Ireland AgencyTreasury Select Committee Hearing

26 February Monetary Policy Roundtable

2-3 March Visit to the Yorkshire and the Humber Agency including visits to Croda

International plc including lunch, ABI (UK) Ltd, Associated British Ports Hull & Goole, William Jackson Food Group Ltd and discussion with Agency Contacts

08 March Speech 'Unconventional monetary policy' given at the University of Nottingham

including dinner, Nottingham

09 March
 10 March
 14 March
 Pre-MPC Meeting
 MPC Meeting
 MPC Meeting

15 March Lord King address to former colleagues on the publication of his book

16 March MPC Meeting

22 March Target 2.0 Schools Competition National Final

06 April Pre-MPC Meeting

Joint MPC/FPC Briefing Meeting

MPC Meeting MPC Meeting

07 AprilMPC Meeting13 AprilMPC Meeting28 AprilCourt Lunch

29 April Discussion at European University Institute Economics Workshop including dinner,

Florence

03 May Pre-MPC Meeting
04 May MPC Meeting
06 May MPC Meeting
11 May MPC Meeting

13 May Speech 'What's Going on? Uncertain data and uncertain outcomes' given at the

University of Liverpool including lunch, Liverpool

16 May Discussion at the Royal Statistical Society including lunch, London

17 May Discussion at State Street Global Markets dinner, London

24 May Treasury Select Committee Hearing

25-26 May Visit to the North East Agency including visits to Theatre Royal Newcastle

including lunch, Peacocks Medical Group, Owen Pugh & Co Ltd, Newcastle

University, discussion with Agency contacts, discussion at breakfast in conjunction with NECC and discussion with the Northern Housing Consortium, including lunch

09 June Pre-MPC Meeting



MPC Meeting
13 June MPC Meeting
15 June MPC Meeting

Discussion at School of Economics & Finance dinner at Queen Mary University,

London

16 June Leaving reception for Stephen Collins

Lord Mayor's Banquet for Bankers and Merchants of the City of London at the

Mansion House, London

21 June Discussion at European Central Bank including lunch, Frankfurt

24 June Discussion at University of Birmingham27 June Leaving reception for Andrew Bailey

30 June Visit to Greater London Agency including visit to ITV plc and Society of Motor

Manufacturers and Traders Ltd

06 July Pre-MPC Meeting

Joint FPC/MPC Briefing Meeting

MPC Meeting

07 July MPC Meeting

11 July Discussion at Economic and Social Research Council Workshop including dinner,

Colchester

13 July MPC Meeting

Court Lunch

Leaving reception for Paul Fisher

18 July Speech 'Brexit and Monetary Policy' given at Resolution Foundation, London 21 July One Bank Flagship Seminar by William Tayler and Roy Zilberman (Lancaster

University)

26 July Leaving reception for Martin Weale

27 July Pre-MPC Meeting
28 July MPC Meeting
01 August MPC Meeting
03 August MPC Meeting



The Bank releases information about appointments, expenses, receipt of entertainment and gifts over £100 from external parties, excluding any information which the Bank considers confidential at the time.

Entertainment received by Martin Weale

Date	From	Entertainment
2016		
02 March	Croda International plc	Lunch, Goole
08 March	University of Nottingham	Dinner, Nottingham
29 April	European University Institute	Dinner, Florence
13 May	University of Liverpool	Lunch, Liverpool
16 May	Royal Statistical Society	Lunch, London
17 May	State Street Global Markets	Dinner, London
25 May	Theatre Royal	Lunch. Newcastle
26 May	NECC	Breakfast, Matfen
	Northern Housing Consortium	Lunch, Newcastle
15 June	School of Economics and Finance	Dinner, Queen Mary University, London
16 June	Lord Mayor of London	Banquet for Bankers and Merchants of the City of London at the Mansion House, London
21 June	European Central Bank	Lunch, Frankfurt
11 July	Economic and Social Research Council	Dinner, Colchester



The Bank releases information about appointments, expenses, receipt of entertainment and gifts over £100 from external parties, excluding any information which the Bank considers confidential at the time.

Gifts received by Martin Weale

Month From Gift

2016 Nil



The Bank releases information about appointments, expenses, receipt of entertainment and gifts over £100 from external parties, excluding any information which the Bank considers confidential at the time. Please note that the figures may include costs that relate to a previous period. Travel includes costs for transport, accommodation and subsistence while travelling on official business.

Summary of expenses incurred for Martin Weale

March-May 2016	
Foreign Business Travel	£163.00
Florence	
Domestic Business Travel	£765.30
Yorkshire and the Humber, Nottingham, Liverpool and the North East	
Official Entertainment	£0.00
Other	£167.05
Fee for publication of paper in the Journal of Monetary Economics	
Car Hire/Taxis	£125.34
Florence	
Total	£1,220.69
	•
June-August 2016	·
June-August 2016 Foreign Business Travel	£267.33
	·
Foreign Business Travel	·
Foreign Business Travel Frankfurt	£267.33
Foreign Business Travel Frankfurt Domestic Business Travel	£267.33
Foreign Business Travel Frankfurt Domestic Business Travel Birmingham, Newport and Colchester	£267.33 £416.10
Foreign Business Travel Frankfurt Domestic Business Travel Birmingham, Newport and Colchester Official Entertainment	£267.33 £416.10 £0.00
Foreign Business Travel Frankfurt Domestic Business Travel Birmingham, Newport and Colchester Official Entertainment Other	£267.33 £416.10 £0.00 £0.00